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GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOL

Time-table for F.6 Supplementary Lessons ( 2021 - 2022) 21212021
Updated
Date|Day Subject /  Teacher /  Room
3/12/2021| Fri M1/ CCH/306 /I LCK /405
4/12/2021| Sat ENG/ CMF/506 /I LWY /504 Il WKY /405 /I MPK/505 /I LWT /501
6/12/20211 Mon CHIN/ LSP/506 f WWM/504 /1 LIM/405 #  LHW/501 4  TLM/505
7/12/2021] Tue MATH/ LCK/506 /I CCH/504 W O WCK /405  // TLI/505 /W CYK /501
9/12/2021| Thu CHIST/LTK /501 // BAFS/CHM /506 /# ECONI1/CWK/504 // VAD/CPS/ARTRM // PHY /HTY /PLAB // BIO/SWM/BLAB
10/12/2021| Fri M1/ CCH/306 // LCK/405
A11/12/2021 | Sat LS/ WCH/501 i/ CWC/506 i WCY /504 I CYW/505 /f LKC /405
13/12/2021| Mon ENG ORAL
14/12/2021] Tue 18/ WCH/501 i CWC/506 i WCY /504 M CYW /505 // LKC/ 405
15/12/2021| Wed ENG/ CMF/506 /o LWY/504 /o WKY /405 i MPK/505 W LWT /501
16/12/2021| Thu HIST/WCH/ 501 // ECON2/CWK /504 // GEOG/LCL/GEORM // ICT/CKY/G3 // CHEM/LSW/CLAB
17/12/2021| Fri M1/ CCH/306 / LCK/405
3/1/2022| Mon CHIN/ LSP/506 i WWM/ 504 /i LIM/405 /i LHW/501 /W TLM/ 505
4/12022| Tue MATH/ LCK/506 i CCH_/ 504 /I WCK /405 // TLI/505 /7 CYK /501
5/1/2022| wed ENG/ CMF/506 /i LWY /504 /I WKY /405 /- MPK/505 /ff LWT/ 501
6/1/2022| Thu CHIST /LTK /501 // BAFS/CHM/ 506 // ECON1/CWK/504 // VAD/CPS/ARTRM // PHY /HTY/PLAB // BIO/SWM/BLAB
7/1/2022| Fri M1/ CCH/306 // LCK /405
% 8/1/2022 Sat HIST /WCH/ 501 // ECON2/CWK /504 // GEOG/LCL/GEORM // ICT/CKY/G3 // CHEM /LSW/CLAB
10/1/2022] Mon CHIN/ LSP/506 /f WWM/ 504 // LIM/405 // LHW/50%F // TLM/ 305
11/1/2022] Tue LS/ WCH/501 /I CWC/506 i WCY /504 g CYwW/505 / LKC/405
13/1/2022| Thu HIST / WCH/ 501 // ECON2/CWK/504 // GEOG/LCL/GEORM // ICT/CKY/G3 // CHEM/LSW/CLAB
14/1/2022} Fri M1/ CCH/306 /i LCK/405
% 15/1/2022 Sat CHIST /LTK /501 // BAFS/CHM/506// ECON1/CWK/504 // VAD/CPS/ARTRM // PHY/HTY/PLAB // BIO/SWM/BLAB
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GCCITKD LAU PAK LOK SECONDARY SCHOOCL 2/12/2021
Time-table for F.6 Supplementary Lessons ( 2021 - 2022)

Updated

Date|Day

Subject /  Teacher / Room

17/1/2022| Mon

CHIN/ LSP/506 o WWM/ 504 / LIM/405 / LHW/501 //

TLM /505
18/1/2022| Tue MATH/ LCK/306 { CCH/504 o WCK/405 /W TLI/505 // CYK /501
19/1/2022| Wed ENG/ CMF/506 # LWY /504 /I WKY /405 H o MPK/505 /7 LWT/ 501
w21/1/2022 Fri M1/ CCH/306 // LCK/405
A22/1/2022 Sat

CHIST /LTK /501 // BAFS/CHM/506/ ECON1/CWK/504 // VAD/CPS/ARTRM // PHY /HTY/PLAB // BIO/SWM/BLAB
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